
The art of relishing water

Jaquar Shower Systems



It takes a small step taken with passion and determination

to cause a big leap. A leap that changes destiny, actions

and performance for years together.

With over 50 years of company history and backing of

millions of satisfied and loyal customers, Jaquar has

established itself as the number one brand, known for

excellence in innovation and technology, providing

world class bathroom and lighting solutions.
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Jaquar Shower Advantage

The modern bathroom can be defined as

an individual’s personal sanctuary to wash

away the stress of one’s day to day life.

It offers you lasting pleasure, therefore being

an investment that will last. A harmonious

fusion of personal style, grace and tranquility.

Understanding the changing needs of its

customers, Jaquar unravels its impeccable

range of shower systems. Choose from a

range of aesthetically designed showers

with varying styles, features and price range,

that suit your personality and taste.

A caressing and stimulating shower

experience is a must today to unwind,

replenish and recharge your body.





Jaquar Shower Features

4

airair
air

Unique Air Technology
Jaquar’s winning formula of quality and innovation creates
optimal water distribution for an unparalleled showering
experience. This water-saving and eco-friendly feature revamps
traditional shower systems by utilizing air. Air is mixed in the
water through a built-in air mixer which is a part of the shower.
This leads to lighter voluminous drops which reduce water
consumption by 30% thereby leading to even distribution of
water on the body surface and more showering delight.

Advanced Rubit Technology
An optimal solution that keeps showers clean and increases their longevity. Since
the spray jets on the showers are made from elastic silicon, they ensure that no
lime scale deposits stick to the shower face. Even if they do, they can be easily
rubbed off by hand or flannel.

Normal Soft Massage Cascade

Diverse Flow Options
Diversity is the rule which means you get various combo options - from normal spray that gives a
full-bodied effect for a refreshing bath, massage spray that stimulates the skin vigorously, to cascade
spray that envelops your body in a soft caress.

Click Position System
All Jaquar multi-function showers feature the convenient click mechanism. You can
feel and hear the click while changing the function of the shower sprays.

Thermo Insulation
Jaquar Insulated shower systems prevent scalding and doesn’t heat up the shower body.
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Jaquar Booster Technology
Jaquar Booster Technology creates the sensation of a full shower regardless of
the water pressure.

Varied Shapes
Jaquar shower collection is widescape in terms of
shapes - from square to circular to oval, so that
you get a wide spectrum of customized style and
aesthetics.

Mirror Finish
Diamond insert cutters are used during the machining process so as to provide a
mirror effect finish on all our products.

200mm 250mm 300mm95mm 100mm 120mm 140mm 180mm 150mm

Various Size Diameters
From square to circular to oval, Jaquar’s shower systems come in a range of diameters so that you get
increased showering pleasure. After all, the bigger, the better.

Extensive 10-Year Warranty and Prompt After-Sales
Service
Which means reliable and assured customer benefits round the year from Jaquar.

Green Pulse
In a dedicated move to endorsing the green building norms, Jaquar
products successfully champion the value of water. All our showers
conform to Green Building norms through technology-controlled water
flow discharge rates that vary from 6 litres, 8 litres to 12 litres. Our highly
efficient showers not only reward you with a good ecologically-conscious
but also with a delightful showering experience.

300x200mm





Air Showers
(Hand and Overhead Showers)

At Jaquar, India’s premier complete bathroom

solutions provider, we strongly believe

that quality is always the result of sincere

effort coupled with intelligent direction and

skillful execution.

Our thoughtfully designed Air Showers

let you save water and energy without

compromising on comfort.



Cat. No. OHS-1769

Overhead Shower ø140mm Round Shape Multi Flow with Air Ef fect
(ABS Body & Face Plate Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. OHS-1757

Overhead Shower ø140mm Round Shape Single Flow with Air Effect
(ABS Body & Face Plate Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System

Caution: All air showers come equipped with Flow Restrictors which should not be removed for pressure above 1.5 bars.8

Air Showers
(Overhead Showers)



Cat. No. OHS-1719

Overhead Shower ø105mm Round Shape Multi Flow with Air Ef fect
(ABS Body & Face Plate Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. OHS-1709

Overhead Shower ø105mm Round Shape Single Flow with Air Effect
(ABS Body & Face Plate Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System

Caution: All air showers come equipped with Flow Restrictors which should not be removed for pressure above 1.5 bars. 9

Air Showers
(Overhead Showers)



Cat. No. HSH-1727

Hand Shower ø140mm Round Shape Single Flow
with Air Ef fect (ABS Body & Face Plate Chrome
Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. HSH-1729

Hand Shower ø140mm Round Shape Multi Flow
with Air Ef fect (ABS Body & Face Plate Chrome
Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System

Caution: All air showers come equipped with Flow Restrictors which should not be removed for pressure above 1.5 bars.10

Air Showers
(Hand Showers)



Cat. No. HSH-1717

Hand Shower ø105mm Round Shape Single Flow
with Air Ef fect (ABS Body & Face Plate Chrome
Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. HSH-1721

Hand Shower ø105mm Round Shape Multi Flow
with Air Ef fect (ABS Body & Face Plate Chrome
Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System

Caution: All air showers come equipped with Flow Restrictors which should not be removed for pressure above 1.5 bars. 11

Air Showers
(Hand Showers)





Rain Showers

For the luxury of your own private deluge

within your bathroom, choose from our

elegantly designed rain showerheads which

mimic a tropical downpour. Whether you

prefer a square or circular design, the

cascading water will enhance your sense of

well-being and health. Simple and minimalistic

in design, the ceiling mounted rain showers

meet every expectation of the modern

bathroom.



Cat. No. OHS-1849

Waterfall Overhead Shower 550x230x25mm Flat Shape Dual Flow
(Normal & Cascade) with Concealed Installation Kit & Wall Flange
(Shower Body & Face Plate of Brass Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning
System

14 Note: 1. A 4-way divertor (ALD-287R/ALD-287S) is mandatory if used with a thermostatic concealed high flow shower mixer.
2. A 3-way divertor (ALD-289R/ALD-289S) is mandatory if used with a single lever high flow shower mixer.

Rain
Showers



Cat. No. OHS-1823

Overhead Shower ø250mm Round Shape Single Flow (Body & Face
Plate Brass with Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. OHS-1833

Overhead Shower ø300mm Round Shape Single Flow (Body & Face
Plate Brass with Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System
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Rain
Showers



Cat. No. OHS-1803

Overhead Shower ø150mm Round Shape Single Flow (Body & Face
Plate Brass with Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. OHS-1813

Overhead Shower ø200mm Round Shape Single Flow (Body & Face
Plate Brass with Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System
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Rain
Showers



Cat. No. OHS-1829

Overhead Shower 250x250mm Square Shape Single Flow (Body &
Face Plate Brass with Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. OHS-1839

Overhead Shower 300x300mm  Square Shape Single Flow (Body
& Face Plate Brass with Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System
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Rain
Showers



Cat. No. OHS-1805

Overhead Shower 150x150mm Square Shape Single Flow (Body &
Face Plate Brass with Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. OHS-1819

Overhead Shower 200x200mm Square Shape Single Flow (Body &
Face Plate Brass with Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System
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Rain
Showers



Cat. No. OHS-1835

Overhead Shower ø300x200mm Oval Shape Single Flow (Body &
Face Plate Brass with Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System
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Rain
Showers





Multi-function Showers

Today showering is no longer exclusively for

the functional purpose of body hygiene.

It plays a key role in creating a sense of

personal well-being, a little piece of luxury

for the body in everyday life. Jaquar unveils

its exclusive range of ergonomically designed

hand and overhead showers, with a choice

of up to four luxury spray patterns that turn

your daily shower into an extraordinary

experience.



Cat. No. OHS-1759

Overhead Shower ø180mm Round Shape Single Flow (ABS Body
Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. OHS-497N

Overhead Shower ø190mm Round Shape Single Flow (ABS Body
Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System

22

Overhead
Showers
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Cat. No. OHS-1779

Overhead Shower ø120mm Round Shape Multi Flow with Cascade
Effect (ABS Body Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate) with Rubit
Cleaning System

Cat. No. OHS-1799

Overhead Shower ø120mm Round Shape Multi Flow (ABS Body
Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System

Overhead
Showers



Cat. No. OHS-1789

Overhead Shower ø120mm Round Shape Single Flow (ABS Body
Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System
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Cat. No. OHS-1999

Overhead Shower ø100mm Round Shape Multi Flow (ABS Body
Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System

Overhead
Showers
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Cat. No. OHS-1989

Overhead Shower ø100mm Round Shape Single Flow (ABS Body
Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. OHS-49497

Overhead Shower 300X200mm Oval Shape Single Flow (ABS Body
Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System

Overhead
Showers



Cat. No. OHS-35495

Overhead Shower 150X150mm Square Shape Single Flow (ABS Body
Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. OHS-35497

Overhead Shower 200X200mm Square Shape Single Flow (ABS Body
Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System

26

Overhead
Showers



Cat. No. OHS-495

Victorian Shower Head Round ø100mm (Bell Type) Single Flow (Body
& Face Plate Brass with Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. OHS-1843

Victorian Shower Head Round ø200mm (Bell Type) Single Flow (Body
& Face Plate Brass with Chrome Plated) with Rubit Cleaning System
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Overhead
Showers



Cat. No. OHS-5489

Rose Shower ø46mm Round Shape Single Flow with 150mm Long
Shower Arm and Wall Flange

Cat. No. OHS-489

Pressure Adjustable Shower ø51mm Round Shape Single Flow
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Overhead
Showers



Cat. No. HSH-1781

Hand Shower ø180mm Round Shape Single Flow
(ABS Body Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate)
with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. HSH-1731

Hand Shower ø120mm Round Shape Multi Flow
with Cascade Ef fect (ABS Body Chrome Plated
with Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System
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Hand
Showers



Cat. No. HSH-1937

Hand Shower ø100mm Round Shape Single Flow
(ABS Body Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate)
with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. HSH-1939

Hand Shower ø100mm Round Shape Multi Flow
(ABS Body Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate)
with Rubit Cleaning System
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Hand
Showers



Cat. No. HSH-1737

Hand Shower ø95mm Round Shape Single Flow
(ABS Body Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate)
with Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. HSH-1739

Hand Shower ø95mm Round Shape Multi Flow
(ABS Body Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate)
with Rubit Cleaning System
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Hand
Showers



Cat. No. HSH-35537

Hand Shower 27X27mm Square Shape Single Flow
(ABS Body & Face Plate Chrome Plated) with Rubit
Cleaning System

Cat. No. HSH-49537

Hand Shower 25X38mm Oval Shape Single
Flow (ABS Body & Face Plate Chrome Plated)
with Rubit Cleaning System
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Hand
Showers



Cat. No. HSH-5537N

Hand Shower ø24mm Round Shape Single Flow
(ABS Body & Face Plate Chrome Plated) with Rubit
Cleaning System

Cat. No. HSH-9537

Victorian Hand Shower Head Round (Bell Type)
Single Flow (Brass Chrome Plated)
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Hand
Showers



Cat. No. BSH-1771

Body Shower 130x120mm Rectangular Shape (ABS Chrome Plated
Face Plate) with Installation Box and Rubit Cleaning System

Cat. No. BSH-1761

Body Shower ø120mm Round Shape (ABS Chrome Plated Face Plate)
with Installation Box and Rubit Cleaning System
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Body
Showers



Shower
Accessories



Cat. No. SHA-1217F
Exposed Shower Pipe with Provision For Simultaneous
Working Of Showers with Operating Diver tor Knob, Flat
Shape 1071X50X15mm & 350mm Wide with Sliding Holder
For Hand Shower, Wall Bracket & 8mm dia, 1M Long Flexible
Tube for Connection to Exposed Shower Mixer

Cat. No. SHA-1215F
Exposed Shower Pipe with Provision For Simultaneous Working
of Showers with Operating Diver tor Knob, Flat Shape
1071x50x15mm & 350mm wide with Sliding Holder for
Hand Shower, Wall Bracket & 15mm Concealed Water Inlet
Connection for connection to Concealed Shower Mixer

Exposed Shower Pipes
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Exposed Shower Pipes

Cat. No. SHA-1217R
Exposed Shower Pipe with Provision For Simultaneous
Working Of Showers with Operating Divertor Knob, Round
Shape ø24mm, Size 975X370mm with Sliding Holder For
Hand Shower, Wall Bracket &  8mm dia, 1M Long Flexible
Tube for connection to Exposed Shower Mixer

Cat. No. SHA-1215R
Exposed Shower Pipe with Provision For Simultaneous
Working Of Showers with Operating Diver tor Knob, Round
Shape ø24mm, Size 975X 370mm with Sliding Holder For
Hand Shower, Wall Bracket & 15mm Concealed Water Inlet
Connection for connection to Concealed Shower Mixer
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Cat. No. SHA-1211
Exposed Shower Pipe For Wall Mixer Round Shape
ø16mm, Size 1375X375mm with Wall Bracket, for
Connecting Overhead Shower"

Exposed Shower Pipes

Cat. No. SHA-1213
Exposed Shower Pipe For Wall Mixer Round Shape
ø25mm, Size 1050X350mm with Provision to Adjust
Height Upto 250mm with Wall Bracket, for Connection
to Overhead Shower & Sliding Holder For Hand Shower
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Exposed Shower Rails

Cat. No. SHA-1183
Sliding Rail
700X30X10mm Flat Shape
with Hand Shower Holder

Cat. No. SHA-1199
Sliding Rail ø24mm &
600mm Long Round
Shape with Hand Shower
Holder

Cat. No. SHA-1189
Sliding Rail ø24mm &
600mm Long Round Shape
with Hand Shower Holder
& Soap Dish

Cat. No. SHA-1187
Sliding Rail ø19mm &
600mm Long Round
Shape with Hand Shower
Holder & Soap Dish

Cat. No. SHA-1197
Sliding Rail ø19mm &
600mm Long Round Shape
with Hand Shower Holder
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Wall Mounted Shower Arms

Cat. No. SHA-487
Shower Arm Casted 120mm Long
Heavy Body Round Shape For Wall
Mounted Showers with Wall Flange

Cat. No. SHA-477
Shower Arm Casted 190mm Long
Light Body Round Shape For Wall
Mounted Showers with Flange

Cat. No. SHA-483
Shower Arm Casted 190mm Long Flat
Shape For Wall Mounted Showers with
Flange

Cat. No. SHA-49483
Shower Arm Straight ø20mm &
450mm Long Round Shape without
Bend For Wall Mounted Showers with
Flange

Cat. No. SHA-455L400
Shower Arm 400X25X25mm Square
Shape For Wall Mounted Showers
with Flange

Cat. No. SHA-485
Victorian Shower Arm ø20mm &
480mm Long Round Shape Wall
Mounted with Flange

Cat. No. SHA-479L450
Shower Arm ø20mm & 450mm Long
Round Shape with 90˚ Bend For Wall
Mounted Showers with Flange

Cat. No. SHA-479L600
Shower Arm ø20mm & 600mm Long
Round Shape with 90˚ Bend For Wall
Mounted Showers with Flange
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Ceiling Mounted Shower Arms

Cat. No. SHA-475L75
Shower Arm ø20mm & 75mm Long
Round Shape For Ceiling Mounted
Showers with Flange
Also available
Cat. No. SHA-475L100
Shower Arm ø20mm & 100mm Long
Round Shape For Ceiling Mounted
Showers with Flange
Cat. No. SHA-475L450
Shower Arm ø20mm & 450mm Long
Round Shape For Ceiling Mounted
Showers with Flange

Cat. No. 457L200
Shower Arm 200X25X25mm Square
Shape For Ceiling Mounted Showers
with Flange
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Cat. No. SHA-555
Premium Wall Bracket For Hand
Shower, ø35mm & 100mm Long
Round Shape

Brackets

Cat. No. SHA-545
Standard Wall Bracket For Hand
Shower 65mm Long Round Conical
Shape

Cat. No. SHA-571
Easy flex Tube In Chrome Finish 1.5M
Long with Nuts

Cat. No. SHA-567
PVC Tube 1.5M Long with Nuts

Cat. No. SHA-549D8
Flexible Tube 8mm dia & 1.5M Long
with Nuts
Also available Cat. No. SHA-549D12
with 12mm dia & 1.5M Long with Nuts

Shower Tubes

Wall Outlet

Cat. No. SHA-1195R
Wall Outlet ø30mm, 40mm Long
Round Shape with 15mm Thread To
Connect Hand Shower Pipe & Flange

Cat. No. SHA-1195S
Wall Outlet 35X25X25mm Square
Shape with 15mm Thread To Connect
Hand Shower Pipe & Flange 
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NOTES
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www.jaquar.com

JAQUAR AND COMPANY PVT. LTD.
306, Udyog Vihar, Phase-II, Gurgaon-122016 (INDIA), Ph.: 91-124-4746800 (30 Lines). Fax: 91-124-2346531/32.

E-mail: Sales: support@jaquar.com, Customer Care: service@jaquar.com

AREA REPRESENTATIVES:

AKOLA: 9823352288.

AMRITSAR: 9815379722.

AURANGABAD: 9822393765.

BARODA: 9825036745.

CALICUT: 9447133932.

COIMBATORE: 9843396999.

DEHRADUN: 9837145508.

DHANBAD: 9234682208

DHARAMSHALA: 9816710902.

FARIDABAD: 9899111691.

GOA: 9822125666, 9850962094.

GURGAON: 9811416951.

GWALIOR: 9993097335.

HISSAR: 9671400588.

JABALPUR: 9981530765.

JALANDHAR: 9815914466.

JODHPUR: 9829076309.

KANPUR: 9336107414.

KARNAL: 9467648455.

KOLHAPUR: 9822673525.

NAGPUR: 9823072050.

NASIK: 9850571601.

NOIDA: 9899111691.

PATNA: 9835036635.

RAJKOT: 9825036746, 9825036743.

RANCHI: 9431107055.

ROHTAK: 9812498125.

SHIMLA: 9816026193.

SOLAPUR: 9881066275.

UDAIPUR: 9829026309.

U.P. (WEST) & KUMAON: 9760012025, 9837065190.

VARANASI: 9935166968.

KATHMANDU: 9851043149, 9741126044.

JAQUAR ORIENTATION CENTRES:

AHMEDABAD: Ground Floor, Commerce House-
4, B/S Reliance Petrol Pump, Near Anand Nagar
Cross Roads, 100 Ft. Road, Prahlad Nagar,
Satellite, Ahmedabad.
E-mail: ahmedabad@jaquar.com

BANGALORE: No. 10, V.N. Street, Next to Hotel
Harsha (Royal Orchids) Shivaji Nagar, Tasker Town,
Bangalore-560 051. Fax: 22862518.
E-mail: bangalore@jaquar.com

BHOPAL: Shop No. 7, 3rd Floor, City Center,
Above Lotus, 1 Press Complex, M. P. Nagar,
Zone-1, Bhopal- 462011.
E-mail: bhopal@jaquar.com

BHUBANESWAR: Plot No. 853/1671, 2nd Floor,
Jharpada, Cuttack Road, Bhubaneswar-751006.
E-mail: bhubaneswar@jaquar.com

CHANDIGARH: S.C.O. 215-16-17, 1st Floor,
Sector 34-A, Chandigarh-160022. Fax: 2612755.
E-mail: chandigarh@jaquar.com

CHENNAI: Unit No. 705, Capital Towers, 180,
Kodambakkam High Road, Nungambakkam,
Chennai-600034. Fax: 42144235.
E-mail: chennai@jaquar.com

COCHIN: No. 35/563, Opp. International
Stadium, Palarivattom P.O., Cochin-682025.
Fax: 2340887/88. E-mail: cochin@jaquar.com

GUWAHATI: Prag Plaza, 100 G.S. Road,
Bhangagarh, Guwahati - 781005.
Ph.: 9864060686, 9435018860.
Email: guwahati@jaquar.com

HYDERABAD: Unit No. 202, Reliance Classic
Banjara Hills, Road No.1, Hyderabad-500034.
Fax:  23379595. E-mail: hyderabad@jaquar.com

INDORE: 304 - 307, Darshan Mall, 15/2,
Race Course Road,  Above HSBC Bank, Indore.
E-mail: indore@jaquar.com

JAIPUR: Neelkanth, 1 Bhawani Singh Road,
Opp. Nehru Sehkar Bhawan, C-Scheme,
Jaipur-302 001. E-mail: jaipur@jaquar.com

JAMMU: Hall No.  105-108, B-2,
South Block Bahu Plaza, Jammu-180001.
E-mail: jammu@jaquar.com

JAMSHEDPUR: Road No. 2, Contractor’s Area,
Bistupur, Jamshedpur-831001.
E-mail: jamshedpur@jaquar.com

KOLKATA: 2nd Floor, 55, Chowringhee Road,
Kolkata-700071. E-mail: kolkata@jaquar.com

LUCKNOW: Ground Floor, Asha Bhawan,
27/II A, Gokhle Marg, Lucknow.
E-mail: lucknow@jaquar.com

LUDHIANA: 2nd Floor, Lodhi Complex, Mall
Road, Ludhiana. E-mail: ludhiana@jaquar.com

MUMBAI: 5th Floor, Chheda Arcade, A-1,
Khira Nagar, S.V. Road, Santa Cruz West,
Mumbai-400054. Fax: 26613917.
E-mail: mumbai@jaquar.com

NEW DELHI: D-56, Defence Colony,
New Delhi-110 024. Fax: 24636809.
E-mail: delhincr@jaquar.com

PUNE: DSK Gandharva Heights, 5th Floor, Office
No.501, Near Hotel Pride Executive, Ganeshkhind
Road, Shivajinagar, Pune-411005.
Fax: 25513921. E-mail: pune@jaquar.com

SILIGURI: Millennium Centre, Opp. LIC Building,
137/1, Sevoke Road, Siliguri-734001.
Fax: 0353-777626. E-mail: siliguri@jaquar.com

SURAT: 23, Siddhi Shopping Centre, Nr. Agrasen
Bhavan Char Rasta, City Light Road, Surat.
E-mail: surat@jaquar.com

* For other than above mentioned cities add nearest Orientation Centre city code before dialing
the phone number. For Guwahati, dial: 0361-2463051, 9207049049.

After-Sales Service Helpline - 33004455*

*

To know more about
us, please call

33002233
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